2012

NP

.9,
ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division Il - Group B

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 28 MAR 2012
BEL -Belgium

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

21 de HERDT Niki

11 DEWIN Timo

3 ENGELEN Jens

18 GEERTS Don
25 JANSEN Mike

16 KOLODZIEJCZYK Bryan
14 LEIRS Dries

2 MAAS Lorenzo

8 MORGAN Mitch

7 MORGAN Vincent
24 PAULUS Jordan
22 RAEKELBOOM Jan
19 ROLAND Olivier

1 STEIJLEN Bjorn

9 SWINNEN Dennis
15 THURURA Dean
17 TORREMANS Ben
20 van LOOVEREN Kevin
23 van LOOQY Kiistof
10 VERCAMMEN Ben
5 VERCAMMEN Joep
13 VROEMANS Nils

1.69/57"
1.91/6'3"
1.92/6'4"
1.83/6'0"
1.72/58"
1.83/6'0"
1.77 /510"
1.74/5'9"
1.74 /59"
1.85/6'1"
1.80/511"
1.80/5'11"
1.90/6'3"
1.85/61"
1.78 /510"
1.81/511"
1.08/3'7"
1.79/510"
1.77 /510"
1.82/60"
1.90/6'3"
1.83/6'0"
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Total: 19 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:

Team Leader:
Team Doctor:

Physiotherapist:
Equipment Manager:

Name

LEJEUNE Jozef
GYESBREGHS Danny
BOLLUE Johan

de CEULAER Karolien
POLLERS Ludo
VANHOUTTE Marc

771170
91/201
80/176
95/209
64 /141
771170
721159
80/176
85/187
85/187
82/181
88 /194
99/218
86 /190
86 /190
67 /148
8717192
791174
751165
791174
70/154
86 /190

20 NOV 1986
2 MAY 1989
3 DEC 1991

10 DEC 1986
4 FEB 1992

14 JUN 1991

13 JUN 1991
21 JAN 1992
23 JAN 1991
5 DEC 1985

8 JUL 1990
2 MAY 1978
2 MAR 1984

21 JUN 1977
7 AUG 1993

16 FEB 1991
16 JAN 1988

18 JUN 1986

18 MAR 1985

21 MAY 1988

10 APR 1991
29 JAN 1988

Citizenship

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Ange IK

HYC Herentals
HYC Herentals
White Caps Turnhout
HYC Herentals
Lindsay Muskies
HYC Herentals
EHC Krefeld Niederrhein
HYC Herentals
HYC Herentals
IHC Leuven

IHC Leuven

IHC Leuven

IHC Leuven
Krefelder EV

IHC Leuven

HYC Herentals
HYC Herentals
Phantoms Deurne
HYC Herentals
HYC Herentals
HYC Herentals

Date of Birth

4 MAR 1957
7 APR 1962
18 AUG 1964
25 MAY 1983
21 OCT 1965
12 MAY 1964

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense
No Jersey Number

F Forward GK
Pos Position R

Goalkeeper

Shoots or catches Right

L

Shoots or catches Left

IHM2870BEL_32E 1.0

Report Created WED 28 MAR 2012 18:42 GMT+3
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2012 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group B

NP

Y.
ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 29 MAR 2012
BUL -Bulgaria

Shoots/ Height .
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

16 ASENOV Rosen F R 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 3 SEP 1990 Slavia Sofia
20 ASENOV Teodor GK L 1.77 /510" 72/ 159 24 JAN 1991 CSKA Sofia
13 ATANASOV Atanas F L 1.80/5'11" 84/185 25 AUG 1984 Slavia Sofia
24 BOYADJIEV Martin F L 1.76 /59" 74/163 11 MAY 1987 Slavia Sofia
12 CHAPKANOV Krasimir F R 1.80/511" 78/172 22 JAN 1974 Slavia Sofia
14 CHEBISHEV Viktor D R 1.80/5'11" 88/194 14 MAR 1993 Slavia Sofia
4 CVETANOV Cvetan D R 1.76 /5'9" 86/190 13 SEP 1977 Slavia Sofia
18 GIUMOV Lachezar F R 1.78/5'10" 73/161 15 AUG 1986 Slavia Sofia
7 GIUROV Martin D L 1.81/5'11" 90/ 198 3 MAR 1975 Slavia Sofia
17 HADZHITONEYV Petar F R 1.80/5'11" 85/187 3 NOV 1987 Slavia Sofia
15 HRISTOV Rosen F L 1.80/5'11" 90/198 18 MAY 1982 Slavia Sofia
23 ISKRENOV Georgi F L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 2 APR 1990 Washington Jr Nationals
8 KANCHEYV Stanislav D R 1.84/6'0" 90/198 19 JAN 1985 Slavia Sofia
1 MIHAYLOV Konstantin GK L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 22 MAY 1964 Slavia Sofia
10 MILANOQV Martin F L 1.80/5'11" 90/ 198 10 JUN 1978 Dinamo Sofia
19 MLADENOV Georgi F L 1.82/6'0" 83/183 23 DEC 1976 Slavia Sofia
22 MORGUNOV Roman D R 1.80/5'11" 86/190 4 JUL 1982 Slavia Sofia
9 MUHACHEV Stanislav F L 1.85/6'1" 90/198 25 FEB 1985 Slavia Sofia
21 NIKOLOV Martin F R 1.70/57" 70/154 12 FEB 1994 HC Benatky
25 NIKOLOV Nikola GK L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 27 MAY 1993 Slavia Sofia
2 RADOVANOV Kristian D L 1.80/511" 78/172 7 AUG 1993 Slavia Sofia
6 SLAVCHEV Yavor F L 1.76 /59" 76/168 10 JAN 1990 Slavia Sofia
5 STEFANOV Bogdan D L 1.70/57" 78/172 14 DEC 1990 Slavia Sofia
3 VASILEV Vasiliy D L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 18 JUN 1981 Dinamo Sofia
11 YOTOV Alexei D R 1.87/62" 95/209 17 FEB 1979 Vityaz Chekhov
Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: POPOVA lliana BUL 16 OCT 1957
Head Coach: MILANOQV Georgi BUL 8 SEP 1952
Assistant Coach: DIMITROV Atanas BUL 29 SEP 1949
Team Doctor: LASHKOV Dimitar BUL 19 APR 1977
Equipment Manager: HAGLUND Jeffrey BUL 5 JUL 1968

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2870BUL_32E 1.0 Report Created THU 29 MAR 2012 10:32 GMT+3 Page 1/1



2012 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group B

NP

Y.
ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 20 MAR 2012
CHN-China

Shoots/

Catc

Height

hes m/ftin

Date of Birth

19 BAO Jiachang F L 1.93/6'4" 90/198 5 JAN 1993 Harbin
18 CHEN Ling F L 1.70/57" 81/179 17 JUN 1989 China Dragon
14 CHEN Zhipeng F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 4 MAR 1987 China Dragon
25 CUI Xijun F L 1.83/6'0" 83/183 24 JAN 1984 Qigihar
12 DONG Zhengyu D R 1.87/62" 80/176 18 FEB 1984 China Dragon
11 FU Nan F L 1.82/6'0" 85/187 16 FEB 1982 China Dragon
8 FU Tengyi D L 1.78 /510" 77/170 21 DEC 1986 China Dragon
9 GE Tian D R 1.92/6'4" 95/209 13 JAN 1986 China Dragon
21 GUAN Tianyi F L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 15 FEB 1991 Harbin
24 GUO Dachuan F L 1.80/511" 78/172 28 JUL 1987 China Dragon
23 HE Yin F R 1.80/511" 75/ 165 25 MAY 1992 Harbin
7 HU Tianyu D R 1.70/57" 73/161 19 FEB 1991 China Dragon
26 LANG Bingyu F L 1.80/5'11" 95/209 16 AUG 1981 China Dragon
17 Ll Jian D R 1.71/57" 90/198 19 JUL 1987 China Dragon
10 LIU Longtan D L 1.82/6'0" 88/194 14 FEB 1986 China Dragon
5 LIU Wei F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 3 APR 1989 China Dragon
16 LIU Yingkui F L 1.78 /510" 82/181 11 DEC 1982 China Dragon
1 LIU Zhiwei GK L 1.80/5'11" 87/192 25 AUG 1988 China Dragon
4 MENG Qingyuan F L 1.92/6'4" 100/ 220 6 MAR 1982 China Dragon
15 QU Yidong F R 1.80/511" 75/165 13 JAN 1985 China Dragon
6 WANG Chongwei F R 1.70/57" 70/154 10 DEC 1988 China Dragon
22 WANG Dahai D L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 18 JUN 1976 China Dragon
20 XIE Ming GK L 1.79 /510" 75/165 6 NOV 1982 Qigihar
13 YANG Mingxi D L 1.76 /59" 76/168 4 JAN 1991 Qigihar
2 ZHANG Hao F L 1.83/6'0" 76/168 20 JUL 1989 China Dragon
3 ZHANG Weiyang F L 1.90/6'3" 110/243 6 OCT 1983 China Dragon
Total: 24 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager: WANG Qiangjun CHN 9 JUL 1981
Team Leader: WEI Chunling CHN 5 FEB 1963
Team Doctor: YU Guo CHN 7 SEP 1988
Head Coach: ARAKI Keisuke JPN 12 OCT 1974
Assistant Coach: WANG Benyu CHN 27 SEP 1962
Assistant Coach: CHEN Guanghua CHN 10 JUN 1973
Equipment Manager: LIU Jiuming CHN 6 DEC 1966
Team Staff: FAN Zheng CHN 13 MAR 1988

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2870CHN_32E 1.0

Report Created TUE 20 MAR 2012 16:03 GMT+2




2012 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group B

NP

Y.
ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 30 MAR 2012
ISR -Israel

Shoots/ Height

. Date of Birth
m/ftin

Catches

25 AMROMIN Boris GK R 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 14 JAN 1975 Haifa Hawks
14 AVNERI Tal F L 1.76 /59" 777170 20 MAY 1985 Rishon
9 BAFFET Sagi D L 1.80/511" 75/ 165 29 AUG 1986 MAC Metulla
23 BIRBRAER Maxim F R 1.88/62" 87/192 15 DEC 1980 Cardiff Devils
15 BOCHNER Daniel D L 1.85/6'1" 90/198 5 SEP 1984 Universal Hockey Toronto
22 BOTBOL Nissim D L 1.78 /510" 78/172 13 MAY 1981 Bat Yam Icebergs
17 ERLICH Daniel F L 1.68/56" 71/157 13 MAR 1991 Guelph Storm
10 FRENKEL Sergei F L 1.75/59" 71/157 6 AUG 1984 Bat Yam Icebergs
16 GELLER Avishai F R 1.80/511" 77/170 21 MAY 1979 Bat Yam Icebergs
29 GUSIN Jevgeni GK R 1.82/6'0" 76/168 16 JUN 1968 Bat Yam Icebergs
99 HAROSH Harel F R 1.78 /510" 71/ 157 15 MAR 1991 HC Metulla
24 HOROWITZ Mikhael D R 1.65/5'%5" 66/146 15 APR 1988 MAC Metulla
5 KNITER Evgeni F L 1.72/5'8" 75/165 28 JUL 1982 MAC Metulla
7 KOROTIN Artem F L 1.98/6'6" 91/201 28 APR 1978 Rishon
12 LEBEDEV Marek F L 1.94/6'4" 88/194 2 OCT 1977 Hertzeliya Ice Time
8 LEVY ltzhak F L 1.72/5'8" 71/157 2 MAY 1982 Bat Yam Icebergs
19 LEVY Shlomo D R 1.81/5'11" 80/176 16 MAR 1976 Bat Yam Icebergs
3 MALACHI Kai D R 1.82/6'0" 78/172 7 DEC 1992 HC Metulla
13 MAZOUR Daniel F L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 5JAN 1992 Maalot
11 MOSCOVICH Raanan D R 1.84/6'0" 84/185 17 OCT 1986 HC Metulla
97 NOSANKOV Vlad F L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 6 DEC 1993 Bat Yam Icebergs
6 OZRan D L 1.88/6'2" 110/243 7 MAY 1977 HC Metulla
21 SHERBATOV Eliezer F R 1.65/5%5" 60/132 9 OCT 1991 Baie-Comeau Drakkar
4 SHWARZMAN Vitali F L 1.79/5'10" 75/ 165 5JUL 1992 Maalot
2 SOREANU Ron D R 1.80/511" 78/172 29 AUG 1980 Haifa Hawks
1 SOROTZKI Avihu GK L 1.80/5'11" 83/183 22 JUL 1984 HC Metulla
18 SPIVAK Daniel D L 1.85/6'1" 84/185 9 AUG 1988 R.I.T. Rochester
98 TRIBOCHAN Idan F R 1.72/5'8" 67/148 27 SEP 1992 Bat Yam Icebergs
96 YOUMASHEYV Yan F L 1.73/5'8" 66/ 146 3 DEC 1991 Bat Yam Icebergs
Total: 26 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: MAARAVI Eliezer ISR 31 MAR 1959
Head Coach: PERON Jean CAN 5 JUL 1948
General Manager: KOZAK Felix USA 1 JUL 1966
Assistant Coach: GROMKOV Dmitri ISR 11 JAN 1970
Physiotherapist: HAWEY Jonathan CAN 10 OCT 1953
Equipment Manager: CHERNIE Ben ISR 1 JUL 1985

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F
No Jersey Number Pos

Forward GK Shoots or catches Left

Position R

Goalkeeper L
Shoots or catches Right

IHM2870ISR_32E 2.0 Report Created FRI 30 MAR 2012 11:29 GMT+3 Page 1/1



2012

NP

Y.
ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division Il - Group B

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 29 MAR 2012
MEX -Mexico

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

7 ARROYO Brian
18 BARBERENA Ander
21 CERVANTES Adrian
10 CERVANTES Alexis
23 CHABAT Roberto
5 COLAS Miguel
20 de ALBA Alfonso
1 de la GARMA Andres
8 de la VEGA Luis Alberto
6 de SAYVE Juan Pablo
19 DIAZ Guillermo
3 ESCANDON Manuel
9 FLORES Oscar
12 GOMEZ Carlos
17 GONZALEZ Luis David
25 GUADARRAMA Jorge
11 GUTIERREZ Alexander
4 JIMENEZ Jose Carlos
14 KELO Cristofer
22 PADILLA Francisco
2 RAMIREZ Julian
24 ROSETTE Alejandro
26 SAMPERIO Enrique Arturo
13 SIERRA Santiago
15 UGARTE Fernando

Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Team Leader:
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Doctor:

1.82/6'0"
1.75/5'9"
1.81/511"
1.78/5'10"
1.81/511"
1.76 /59"
1.73/5'8"
1.81/511"
1.83/6'0"
1.78 /510"
1.75/59"
1.98/6'6"
1.81/511"
1.72/58"
1.81/511"
1.79/5'10"
1.82/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.74/59"
1.76 /59"
1.81/511"
1.81/511"
1.80/511"
1.81/511"
1.77 /510"
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R
R
L
R
R
R
L

Name

de la GARMA Joaquin
de la GARMA Diego
KINGSTON George
LAMBARRI Xavier
VARGAS Alfonso

81/179
65/143
751165
69 /152
741163
711157
71/157
721159
81/179
7117157
68 /150
81/179
80/176
711157
71/157
781172
7117157
781172
781172
771170
781172
751165
70/154
751165
7117157

24 FEB 1985
8 NOV 1989
22 DEC 1985
10 SEP 1984
30 DEC 1984

4 OCT 1994
16 APR 1985
11 MAR 1988
23 MAR 1988

2 OCT 1983
22 DEC 1983
28 JUL 1991
22 APR 1992
18 MAR 1992

7 OCT 1988
17 MAY 1981
14 DEC 1990
10 OCT 1992
13 APR 1987
7 MAR 1993
18 JUN 1989
15 SEP 1987
10 APR 1990

8 AUG 1987
11 JAN 1983

Puebla Talaveros
Zapotec Totems
Mayan Astronomers
Mayan Astronomers
Aztec Eagle Warriors
Halcones Lomas Verdes
Aztec Eagle Warriors
Zapotec Totems
Mayan Astronomers
Zapotec Totems
Mayan Astronomers
Teotihuacan Priests
Zapotec Totems
Aztec Eagle Warriors
Teotihuacan Priests
Mayan Astronomers
Mayan Astronomers
Mayan Astronomers
Mayan Astronomers
Zapotec Totems
Zapotec Totems
Aztec Eagle Warriors
Zapotec Totems
Aztec Eagle Warriors
Teotihuacan Priests

Citizenship Date of Birth
MEX 1 OCT 1953
MEX 27 FEB 1981
CAN 20 AUG 1939
MEX 5 SEP 1969
MEX 13 AUG 1961

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F
No Jersey Number

Pos

Forward GK
Position R

Goalkeeper

Shoots or catches Right

L

Shoots or catches Left

IHM2870MEX_32E 1.0

Report Created THU 29 MAR 2012 10:23 GMT+3

Page 1/1



2012 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group B

NP

.9,
ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 28 MAR 2012
RSA -South Africa

Shoots/ Height .
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

15 BIRRELL Cameron
20 BOCK Gary
10 CARDOSO Damian

1.83/6'0" 80/176 13 AUG 1990 Cardiff Devils
1.98/6'6" 142/313 7 MAR 1984 Johannesburg Wildcats
1.83/6'0" 100/ 220 24 APR 1984 Johannesburg Scorpions

A

2 CARELSE Luke 1.70/57" 771170 19 JUL 1993 Cape Town Penguins
13 CORNFORTH Matthew 1.92/6'4" 105/231 21 OCT 1986 Finishers

6 du PLESSIS Zayn 1.72/5'8" 68/150 12 JUL 1979 Johannesburg Vipers

9 GIOT Marc 1.82/6'0" 91/201 23 JUL 1981 Cape Town Penguins
21 GONSALVES Jason 1.82/6'0" 78/172 4 SEP 1992 Pretoria Warriors
17 GRAF Nicholas 1.74/59" 80/176 9 JAN 1983 Johannesburg Vipers
11 JEAVONS Christopher 1.77 /510" 80/176 4 OCT 1982 Pioneers
19 LYON George 1.85/6'1" 82/181 14 JUN 1984 Johannesburg Wildcats

5 MAGMOED Deen 1.84/6'0" 90/198 2 MAY 1990 Cape Town Penguins

12 MARAIS Andre 1.83/6'0" 90/198 13 AUG 1981 Johannesburg Wildcats

16 NEBE Cai 1.75/5'9" 72/159 21 DEC 1992 Cape Town Penguins
1 NEBE Jack K 1.82/6'0" 85/187 19 SEP 1994 Cape Town Storm
7 REINECKE Joshua 1.73/5'8" 84/185 20 JUL 1987 Garrys
24 SAMAAI Uthman 1.78 /510" 88/194 14 MAY 1993 Cape Town Penguins
18 STEVENS Klyde 1.83/6'0" 95/209 27 FEB 1990 Cape Town Penguins
4 VALADAS Jack 1.81/511" 81/179 15 JAN 1985 Johannesburg Wildcats
23 van HEYNINGEN Russell 1.76 /5'9" 72/159 30 JAN 1992 Johannesburg Scorpions

DOVrr0V0VDOVDIOVC 0VDODOVDODODODOFC 00O

14 WATSON David
Total: 19 players and 2 goalkeepers

1.86/6'1" 88/194 30 APR 1983 Johannesburg Scorpions

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth

General Manager: STEYTLER Quintin RSA 19 OCT 1975
Head Coach: WOOD Ronald GBR 13 NOV 1960
Assistant Coach: MANCINI Robert USA 16 MAR 1958
Physiotherapist: MAART Caryn RSA 12 AUG 1985

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2870RSA_32E 1.0 Report Created WED 28 MAR 2012 16:11 GMT+3 Page 1/1



2012

NP

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 2 APR 2012

Shoots/

*
Initial Registration 1 APR 2012

BEL - Belgium

Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 STEIJLEN Bjorn GK R 1.85/6'1" 86/190 21 JUN 1977 IHC Leuven
2 MAAS Lorenzo D L 1.74/59" 80/176 21 JAN 1992 EHC Krefeld Niederrhein
3 ENGELEN Jens D L 1.92/6'4" 80/176 3 DEC 1991 HYC Herentals
5 VERCAMMEN Joep F R 1.90/6'3" 70/154 10 APR 1991 HYC Herentals
7 MORGAN Vincent F L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 5 DEC 1985 HYC Herentals
8 MORGAN Mitch F L 1.74/5'9" 85/187 23 JAN 1991 HYC Herentals
9 SWINNEN Dennis F L 1.78/5'10" 86/190 7 AUG 1993 Krefelder EV
10 VERCAMMEN Ben F L 1.82/6'0" 79/174 21 MAY 1988 HYC Herentals
11 DEWIN Timo F L 1.91/6'3" 91/201 2 MAY 1989 HYC Herentals
13 VROEMANS Nils D L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 29 JAN 1988 HYC Herentals
14 LEIRS Dries F L 1.77 /510" 72/ 159 13 JUN 1991 HYC Herentals
15 THURURA Dean F L 1.81/5'11" 67/ 148 16 FEB 1991 IHC Leuven
16 KOLODZIEJCZYK Bryan F L 1.83/6'0" 77/170 14 JUN 1991 Lindsay Muskies
17 TORREMANS Ben F L 1.08/3'7" 87/192 16 JAN 1988 HYC Herentals
18 GEERTS Don F R 1.83/6'0" 95/209 10 DEC 1986 White Caps Turnhout
19 ROLAND Olivier F L 1.90/6'3" 99/218 2 MAR 1984 IHC Leuven
20 van LOOVEREN Kevin GK L 1.79/5'10" 79/174 18 JUN 1986 HYC Herentals
21 de HERDT Niki D L 1.69/57" 771170 20 NOV 1986 Ange IK
22 RAEKELBOOM Jan F L 1.80/5'11" 88/ 194 2 MAY 1978 IHC Leuven
23 van LOQY Kiristof F L 1.77 /510" 75/165 18 MAR 1985 Phantoms Deurne
24 PAULUS Jordan D L 1.80/5'11" 82/181 8 JUL 1990 IHC Leuven
Total: 19 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: LEJEUNE Jozef BEL 4 MAR 1957
Assistant Coach: GYESBREGHS Danny BEL 7 APR 1962
Team Leader: BOLLUE Johan BEL 18 AUG 1964
Equipment Manager: VANHOUTTE Marc BEL 12 MAY 1964
Physiotherapist: POLLERS Ludo BEL 21 OCT 1965
Team Doctor: de CEULAER Karolien BEL 25 MAY 1983

NOTES

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2870BEL_33 1.0 Report Created MON 2 APR 2012 0:26 GMT+3 Page 1/1



2012 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group B

NP

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 5 APR 2012
*
Initial Registration 1 APR 2012

BUL - Bulgaria

Shoots/ Height Weight

*
S Date of Birth 3 q
Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs Registration

1 MIHAYLOQOV Konstantin K 1.78/5'10" 70/ 154 22 MAY 1964 Slavia Sofia
2 RADOVANOV Kiristian 1.80/5'11" 78/172 7 AUG 1993 Slavia Sofia
3 VASILEV Vasiliy 1.84/6'0" 85/187 18 JUN 1981 Dinamo Sofia
4 CVETANOQV Cvetan 1.76 /59" 86/190 13 SEP 1977 Slavia Sofia
5 STEFANOV Bogdan 1.70/5'7" 781172 14 DEC 1990 Slavia Sofia
6 SLAVCHEV Yavor 1.76 /59" 76/168 10 JAN 1990 Slavia Sofia
7 GIUROV Martin 1.81/5'11" 90/198 3 MAR 1975 Slavia Sofia
8 KANCHEYV Stanislav 1.84/6'0" 90/198 19 JAN 1985 Slavia Sofia
9 MUHACHEYV Stanislav 1.85/6'1" 90/198 25 FEB 1985 Slavia Sofia
10 MILANOV Martin 1.80/5'11" 90/198 10 JUN 1978 Dinamo Sofia
11 YOTOV Alexei 1.87/62" 95/209 17 FEB 1979 Vityaz Chekhov
12 CHAPKANOV Krasimir 1.80/5'11" 78/172 22 JAN 1974 Slavia Sofia

13 ATANASOV Atanas
15 HRISTOV Rosen

16 ASENOV Rosen

17 HADZHITONEV Petar
19 MLADENOV Georgi
20 ASENOV Teodor

1.80/5'11" 84/185 25 AUG 1984 Slavia Sofia
1.80/5'11" 90/198 18 MAY 1982 Slavia Sofia
1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 3 SEP 1990 Slavia Sofia
1.80/5'11" 85/187 3 NOV 1987 Slavia Sofia
1.82/6'0" 83/183 23 DEC 1976 Slavia Sofia
1.77/5'10" 72/159 24 JAN 1991 CSKA Sofia

OMTMOTEOTMTTMTTTTMOTTOOTOOOTOOUOGO
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21 NIKOLOV Martin 1.70/5'7" 70/154 12 FEB 1994 HC Benatky

22 MORGUNOV Roman 1.80/5'11" 86/190 4 JUL 1982 Slavia Sofia

23 ISKRENOV Georgi 1.86/6'1" 80/176 2 APR 1990 Washington Jr Nationals

24 BOYADJIEV Martin 1.76 /59" 74/163 11 MAY 1987 Slavia Sofia

25 NIKOLOV Nikola K 1.85/6'1" 75/165 27 MAY 1993 Slavia Sofia 5 APR 2012
Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: MILANOV Georgi BUL 8 SEP 1952
Assistant Coach: DIMITROV Atanas BUL 29 SEP 1949
Team Leader: POPOVA lliana BUL 16 OCT 1957
Equipment Manager: HAGLUND Jeffrey BUL 5 JUL 1968
Team Doctor: LASHKOV Dimitar BUL 19 APR 1977

NOTES

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2870BUL_33 2.0 Report Created THU 5 APR 2012 14:41 GMT+3 Page 1/1



2012

NP

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 2 APR 2012

*
Initial Registration 1 APR 2012

CHN - China

Shoots/ Height
- Catches m/ftin

Weight

Date of Birth
kg / Ibs

*
Registration

1 LIU Zhiwei GK L 1.80/5'11" 87/192 25 AUG 1988
2 ZHANG Hao F L 1.83/6'0" 76/168 20 JUL 1989
3 ZHANG Weiyang F L 1.90/6'3" 110/243 6 OCT 1983
5 LIU Wei F R 1.75/59" 75/165 3 APR 1989
6 WANG Chongwei F R 1.70/57" 70/154 10 DEC 1988
7 HU Tianyu D R 1.70/57" 73/161 19 FEB 1991
8 FU Tengyi D L 1.78/5'10" 77/170 21 DEC 1986
9 GE Tian D R 1.92/6'4" 95/209 13 JAN 1986
10 LIU Longtan D L 1.82/6'0" 88/194 14 FEB 1986
11 FU Nan F L 1.82/6'0" 85/187 16 FEB 1982
12 DONG Zhengyu D R 1.87/6'2" 80/176 18 FEB 1984
13 YANG Mingxi D L 1.76 /59" 76/168 4 JAN 1991
14 CHEN Zhipeng F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 4 MAR 1987
15 QU Yidong F R 1.80/511" 75/165 13 JAN 1985
17 LI Jian D R 1.71/57" 90/198 19 JUL 1987
18 CHEN Ling F L 1.70/57" 81/179 17 JUN 1989
19 BAO Jiachang F L 1.93/6'4" 90/198 5 JAN 1993
20 XIE Ming GK L 1.79/5'10" 75/ 165 6 NOV 1982
21 GUAN Tianyi F L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 15 FEB 1991
22 WANG Dabhai D L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 18 JUN 1976
23 HEYin F R 1.80/5'11" 75/165 25 MAY 1992
24 GUO Dachuan F L 1.80/5'11" 78/172 28 JUL 1987

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: ARAKI Keisuke
Assistant Coach: WANG Benyu
Assistant Coach: CHEN Guanghua
General Manager: WANG Qiangjun
Team Leader: WEI Chunling
Team Doctor: YU Guo

China Dragon
China Dragon
China Dragon
China Dragon
China Dragon
China Dragon
China Dragon
China Dragon
China Dragon
China Dragon
China Dragon
Qigihar

China Dragon
China Dragon
China Dragon
China Dragon
Harbin

Qigihar

Harbin

China Dragon
Harbin

China Dragon

Citizenship

JPN

CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN

Date of Birth
12 OCT 1974
27 SEP 1962
10 JUN 1973
9 JUL 1981
5 FEB 1963
7 SEP 1988

NOTES

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM2870CHN_33 1.0 Report Created MON 2 APR 2012 0:28 GMT+3
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NP

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division Il - Group B

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 2 APR 2012

*
Initial Registration 1 APR 2012

ISR - Israel

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Weight

Date of Birth
kg / Ibs

*
Registration

2 SOREANU Ron D R 1.80/5'11" 78/172 29 AUG 1980
3 MALACHI Kai D R 1.82/6'0" 78/172 7 DEC 1992
4 SHWARZMAN Vitali F L 1.79/5'10" 75/ 165 5JUL 1992
5 KNITER Evgeni F L 1.72/58" 75/165 28 JUL 1982
6 HOROWITZ Mikhael D R 1.65/5%5" 66/146 15 APR 1988
7 KOROTIN Artem F L 1.98/6'6" 91/201 28 APR 1978
8 LEVY lItzhak F L 1.72/5'8" 71/157 2 MAY 1982
9 MAZOUR Daniel F L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 5 JAN 1992
10 FRENKEL Sergei F L 1.75/5'9" 71/157 6 AUG 1984
11 TRIBOCHAN Idan F R 1.72/5'8" 67/148 27 SEP 1992
12 LEBEDEV Marek F L 1.94/6'4" 88/194 2 OCT 1977
13 LEVY Shlomo D R 1.81/5'11" 80/176 16 MAR 1976
14 AVNERI Tal F L 1.76 /59" 77/170 20 MAY 1985
15 YOUMASHEV Yan F L 1.73/58" 66/146 3 DEC 1991
17 NOSANKOV Vlad F L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 6 DEC 1993
18 SPIVAK Daniel D L 1.85/6'1" 84/185 9 AUG 1988
19 GELLER Avishai F R 1.80/5'11" 77/170 21 MAY 1979
20 GUSIN Jevgeni GK R 1.82/6'0" 76/168 16 JUN 1968
21 SHERBATOV Eliezer F R 1.65/5%" 60/132 9 OCT 1991
22 BOTBOL Nissim D L 1.78 /510" 78/172 13 MAY 1981
24 OZ Ran D L 1.88/6'2" 110/ 243 7 MAY 1977
25 AMROMIN Boris GK R 1.78/5'10" 75/ 165 14 JAN 1975

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: PERON Jean
Assistant Coach: GROMKOV Dmitri
General Manager: KOZAK Felix
Team Leader: MAARAVI Eliezer
Equipment Manager: CHERNIE Ben
Physiotherapist: HAWEY Jonathan

Haifa Hawks

HC Metulla
Maalot

MAC Metulla
MAC Metulla
Rishon

Bat Yam Icebergs
Maalot

Bat Yam Icebergs
Bat Yam Icebergs
Hertzeliya Ice Time
Bat Yam Icebergs
Rishon

Bat Yam Icebergs
Bat Yam Icebergs
R.I.T. Rochester
Bat Yam Icebergs
Bat Yam Icebergs
Baie-Comeau Drakkar
Bat Yam Icebergs
HC Metulla

Haifa Hawks

2 APR 2012

2 APR 2012

Citizenship Date of Birth
CAN 5 JUL 1948
ISR 11 JAN 1970
USA 1 JUL 1966
ISR 31 MAR 1959
ISR 1 JUL 1985
CAN 10 OCT 1953

L Shoots or catches Left

NOTES

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2870ISR_33 3.0 Report Created MON 2 APR 2012 14:52 GMT+3

Page 1/1



2012 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group B

NP

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 2 APR 2012

*
Initial Registration 1 APR 2012

MEX - Mexico

Shoots/

Height
Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 de la GARMA Andres GK R 1.81/5'11" 72/159 11 MAR 1988 Zapotec Totems
2 RAMIREZ Julian F L 1.81/511" 78/172 18 JUN 1989 Zapotec Totems
3 ESCANDON Manuel F R 1.98/6'6" 81/179 28 JUL 1991 Teotihuacan Priests
5 COLAS Miguel D R 1.76 /59" 71/157 4 OCT 1994 Halcones Lomas Verdes 2 APR 2012
6 de SAYVE Juan Pablo F R 1.78/5'10" 71/157 2 OCT 1983 Zapotec Totems
7 ARROYO Brian F R 1.82/6'0" 81/179 24 FEB 1985 Puebla Talaveros
8 de la VEGA Luis Alberto D R 1.83/6'0" 81/179 23 MAR 1988 Mayan Astronomers 2 APR 2012
10 CERVANTES Alexis F R 1.78/5'10" 69/ 152 10 SEP 1984 Mayan Astronomers
11 GUTIERREZ Alexander F R 1.82/6'0" 71/157 14 DEC 1990 Mayan Astronomers
12 GOMEZ Carlos F R 1.72/5'8" 71/157 18 MAR 1992 Aztec Eagle Warriors
13 SAMPERIO Enrique Arturo F R 1.80/5'11" 70/154 10 APR 1990 Zapotec Totems 2 APR 2012
14 KELO Cristofer F R 1.74/59" 787172 13 APR 1987 Mayan Astronomers 2 APR 2012
15 UGARTE Fernando D L 1.77 /510" 71/157 11 JAN 1983 Teotihuacan Priests
16 CERVANTES Adrian F R 1.81/5'11" 75/165 22 DEC 1985 Mayan Astronomers 2 APR 2012
17 GONZALEZ Luis David D R 1.81/5'11" 71/157 7 OCT 1988 Teotihuacan Priests
18 BARBERENA Ander F R 1.75/59" 65/143 8 NOV 1989 Zapotec Totems
20 de ALBA Alfonso GK R 1.73/58" 71/157 16 APR 1985 Aztec Eagle Warriors
22 PADILLA Francisco D R 1.76 /59" 771170 7 MAR 1993 Zapotec Totems
23 CHABAT Roberto F R 1.81/511" 74/163 30 DEC 1984 Aztec Eagle Warriors
24 ROSETTE Alejandro D R 1.81/5'11" 75/165 15 SEP 1987 Aztec Eagle Warriors

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: de la GARMA Diego MEX 27 FEB 1981
Assistant Coach: LAMBARRI Xavier MEX 5 SEP 1969
Assistant Coach: KINGSTON George CAN 20 AUG 1939
Team Leader: de la GARMA Joaquin MEX 1 OCT 1953
Team Doctor: VARGAS Alfonso MEX 13 AUG 1961

NOTES

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2870MEX_33 2.0 Report Created MON 2 APR 2012 10:44 GMT+3 Page 1/1



2012

NP

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division Il - Group B

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 2 APR 2012

*
Initial Registration 1 APR 2012

RSA - South Africa

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Weight

Date of Birth
kg / Ibs

*
Registration

1 NEBE Jack GK R 1.82/6'0" 85/187 19 SEP 1994
2 CARELSE Luke F R 1.70/57" 771170 19 JUL 1993
4 VALADAS Jack F L 1.81/5'11" 81/179 15 JAN 1985
5 MAGMOED Deen D R 1.84/6'0" 90/198 2 MAY 1990
6 du PLESSIS Zayn F L 1.72/58" 68/150 12 JUL 1979
7 REINECKE Joshua F R 1.73/58" 84/185 20 JUL 1987
9 GIOT Marc F R 1.82/6'0" 91/201 23 JUL 1981
10 CARDOSO Damian F R 1.83/6'0" 100/220 24 APR 1984
11 JEAVONS Christopher F R 1.77/5'10" 80/176 4 OCT 1982
12 MARAIS Andre D R 1.83/6'0" 90/198 13 AUG 1981
13 CORNFORTH Matthew F R 1.92/6'4" 105/231 21 OCT 1986
14 WATSON David D R 1.86/6'1" 88/194 30 APR 1983
15 BIRRELL Cameron F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 13 AUG 1990
16 NEBE Cai F L 1.75/59" 72/159 21 DEC 1992
17 GRAF Nicholas D R 1.74/5'9" 80/176 9 JAN 1983
18 STEVENS Klyde D R 1.83/6'0" 95/209 27 FEB 1990
19 LYON George F R 1.85/6'1" 82/181 14 JUN 1984
20 BOCK Gary GK L 1.98/6'6" 142/313 7 MAR 1984
21 GONSALVES Jason F R 1.82/6'0" 78/172 4 SEP 1992
23 van HEYNINGEN Russell F R 1.76 /59" 72/159 30 JAN 1992
24 SAMAAI Uthman F R 1.78 /510" 88/194 14 MAY 1993

Total: 19 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Physiotherapist:

Name

WOOD Ronald
MANCINI Robert
STEYTLER Quintin
MAART Caryn

Cape Town Storm

Cape Town Penguins
Johannesburg Wildcats
Cape Town Penguins
Johannesburg Vipers
Garrys

Cape Town Penguins
Johannesburg Scorpions
Pioneers

Johannesburg Wildcats
Finishers

Johannesburg Scorpions
Cardiff Devils

Cape Town Penguins
Johannesburg Vipers
Cape Town Penguins
Johannesburg Wildcats
Johannesburg Wildcats
Pretoria Warriors
Johannesburg Scorpions
Cape Town Penguins

Citizenship Date of Birth
GBR 13 NOV 1960
USA 16 MAR 1958
RSA 19 OCT 1975
RSA 12 AUG 1985

NOTES

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM2870RSA_33 1.0 Report Created MON 2 APR 2012 0:34 GMT+3
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ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA
Division Il - Group B

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

Playin

g Statistics

No Name

1

© o0 N0 WwN

10
11
13

14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24

STEIJLEN Bjorn
MAAS Lorenzo
ENGELEN Jens
VERCAMMEN Joep
MORGAN Vincent

MORGAN Mitch
SWINNEN Dennis
VERCAMMEN Ben
DEWIN Timo
VROEMANS Nils

LEIRS Dries
THURURA Dean

KOLODZIEJCZYK Bryan

TORREMANS Ben
GEERTS Don

ROLAND Olivier

van LOOVEREN Kevin
de HERDT Niki
RAEKELBOOM Jan
van LOOY Kristof

PAULUS Jordan

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1
20

STEIJLEN Bjorn
van LOOVEREN Kevin

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 10 APR 2012

Including Game #15

BEL - Belgium

Pos GP G A

GK 5 0 O

D 5 2 2

D 5 3 3

F 5 1 0

F 510 8

F 5 6 15

F 3 0 O

F 5 4 3

F 5 1 3

D 5 0 1

F 5 1 4

F 5 2 0

F 5 1 5

F 5 0 2

F 5 2 1

F 5 10 12

GK 5 0 O

D 5 1 7

F 5 1 5

F 5 3 5

D 5 1 3

GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
5 5 5 260:00 86.67
5 5 2 40:00 13.33

PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0
4
6
1

18

N
[y

WNhNOoONO P BANO

22

GA
8
3

» 00 O 00O

0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 +10 1 0 0 15 13.33
2 +21 0 2 0 11 2727
0 +1 0 0 0 1 100.00
0 +21 1 2 0 25 40.00
2 +20 0 0 0 28 2143
0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 +4 1 0 0 15 26.67
4 +5 0 0 0 2 50.00
2 +3 0 0 0 7 0.00
4 +2 1 0 0 5 20.00
0 +2 0 0 0 3 66.67
0 +6 0 0 1 23 435
0 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00
16 0 0 1 0 13 15.38
4 +22 1 2 0 35 2857
0 0 0 0 9 0.00
2 +17 0 1 0 9 1111
6 +10 0 0 0 9 1111
4 +10 0 0 0 20 15.00
4 +13 0 0 0 12 833
SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
101 109 92.66 1.85 050
14 17 8235 4.50 000

LEGEND

A

F
GAA
GP
GWG

Assists
Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM
PTS
SO

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
Number of games won

W

Penalties in minutes
Points
Shutouts

AT/S

GK
GPI

M/G
Pos
SG%
SOG
™
+/-

Average time per shift
Goals

Goalkeeper

Games played indeed
Number of games lost
Minutes per game
Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots

Shots on goal
Total minutes played
Plus/minus net

D Defence

GA Goals against

GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals

SHG Shorthanded goals

SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played

IHM2870BEL_83 6.0

Report Created TUE 10 APR 2012 16:42 GMT+3
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ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA
Division Il - Group B

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 8 APR 2012
Including Game #14

BUL - Bulgaria
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 MIHAYLOV Konstantin GK 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 RADOVANOQV Kristian D 5 0 O 0 0 -6 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 VASILEV Vasiliy D 5 0 2 2 4 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00
4 CVETANOV Cvetan D 5 2 2 4 6 -2 0 1 0 9 2222
5 STEFANOV Bogdan D 5 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
6 SLAVCHEV Yavor F 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 100.00
7 GIUROQV Martin D 4 0 1 1 14 +1 0 0 0 7 0.00
8 KANCHEYV Stanislav D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
9 MUHACHEYV Stanislav F 5 410 14 o -1 1 3 0 39 10.26
10 MILANOV Martin F 5 0 1 1 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0.00
11 YOTOV Alexei D 5 5 5 10 2 -1 0 1 0 26 19.23
12 CHAPKANOV Krasimir F 5 0 1 1 0 -6 0 0 0 0 0.00
13 ATANASOV Atanas F 3 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
15 HRISTOV Rosen F 5 0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 4 0.00
16 ASENOV Rosen F 5 1 0 1 2 -2 0 1 0 11 9.09
17 HADZHITONEV Petar F 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 50.00
19 MLADENOV Georgi F 2 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
20 ASENOV Teodor GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 NIKOLOV Martin F 5 0 2 2 4 -3 0 0 0 7 0.00
22 MORGUNOV Roman D 5 2 3 5 10 -1 1 1 0 24 8.33
23 ISKRENOV Georgi F 5 4 1 5 31 -7 1 1 0 21 19.05
24 BOYADJIEV Martin F 5 1 2 3 6 -4 0 1 0 16 6.25
25 NIKOLOV Nikola GK 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 MIHAYLOV Konstantin 5 2 2 94:52 3113 8 96 104 9231 5.06 011
20 ASENOV Teodor 5 5 2 42:34 13.97 11 28 39 71.79 1551 00O
25 NIKOLOV Nikola 5 3 3 167:19 54.90 8 84 92 91.30 2.87 011
LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G  Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM  Penalties in minutes Pos  Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO  Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM  Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
w Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

IHM2870BUL_83 5.0

Report Created SUN 8 APR 2012 18:13 GMT+3
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4

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group B

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 10 APR 2012
Including Game #15

CHN - China

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 LIU Zhiwei GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 ZHANG Hao F 5 1 3 4 2 -1 0 1 0 12 8.33
3 ZHANG Weiyang F 5 5 4 9 4  +4 1 1 1 22 2273
5 LIU Wei F 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
6 WANG Chongwei F 5 3 3 6 0 +1 1 0 0 8 37.50
7 HU Tianyu D 5 1 1 2 0 +1 0 1 0 12 8.33
8 FU Tengyi D 5 2 0 2 38 +3 0 2 0 19 1053
9 GETian D 5 0 O 0 4 +2 0 0 0 9 0.00

10 LIU Longtan D 5 1 5 6 2 +4 0 0 0 14 7.14

11 FU Nan F 5 1 6 7 2 0 0 0 1 12 8.33

12 DONG Zhengyu D 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

13 YANG Mingxi D 5 2 0 2 6 0 1 1 0 10 20.00

14 CHEN Zhipeng F 5 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 3333

15 QU Yidong F 5 3 1 4 2 +1 0 0 1 18 16.67

17 Ll Jian D 4 1 2 3 8 -3 0 1 0 11 9.09

18 CHEN Ling F 5 3 4 7 18 0 0 2 1 11 27.27

19 BAO Jiachang F 5 0 O 0 8 0 0 0 0 10 0.00

20 XIE Ming GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 GUAN Tianyi F 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 8 0.00

22 WANG Dahai D 4 0 3 3 2 +1 0 0 0 11 0.00

23 HEYin F 5 3 0 3 6 +3 0 0 0 10 30.00

24 GUO Dachuan F 5 1 1 2 4 0 0 1 0 9 1111

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 LIU Zhiwei 5 5 3 69:32 2318 5 19 24 79.17 431 000
20 XIE Ming 5 5 5 230:28 76.82 16 95 111 8559 4.17 032
LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage M/G  Minutes per game No Jersey number

PIM  Penalties in minutes Pos  Position on team PPG Power play goals

PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals

SO  Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

W

Number of games won

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

TSh Total shifts played

IHM2870CHN_83 6.0

Report Created TUE 10 APR 2012 16:44 GMT+3

Page 1/1



2012

79
ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA
Division Il - Group B

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics
No Name
2 SOREANU Ron
MALACHI Kai
SHWARZMAN Vitali
KNITER Evgeni
HOROWITZ Mikhael

KOROTIN Artem
LEVY ltzhak
MAZOUR Daniel
10 FRENKEL Sergei
11 TRIBOCHAN Idan

12 LEBEDEV Marek
13 LEVY Shiomo

14 AVNERI Tal

15 YOUMASHEYV Yan
17 NOSANKOV Vlad

18 SPIVAK Daniel

19 GELLER Avishai

20 GUSIN Jevgeni

21 SHERBATOV Eliezer
22 BOTBOL Nissim

24 OZRan
25 AMROMIN Boris

Goalkeeping Statistics

© oo ~N OO~ w

No Name
20 GUSIN Jevgeni
25 AMROMIN Boris

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 8 APR 2012
Including Game #14

ISR - Israel

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

w
o
=

OO UTMEOTOUO MTTMOUTM TTTTT UTTTOO
e

A

g oo MR oohdolr oTaOo1ToO0 01O wd
OFr OWVWORFRrO OO0OO0OO0OO0 OFroOOoOFr OO0OO0OOo
OO0 OUTOO0OW OO0OPFrPr OO O pM~AoOO OOOO

GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
5 5 5 257:06 83.95
5 5 1 49:10 16.05

[

oOr OO0OOoOOo

=
o

[y
IS

GA
15
7

OFr W OO0ORFr OO0 Owv

o O

2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
0o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
2 5 0 0 0 8 0.00
0 -4 0 0 0 5 0.00
6 +1 1 1 0 20 5.00
32 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
14 +4 0 2 0 20 30.00
8 +5 0 0 0 19 526
0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
4 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
2 -1 0 0 0 4 0.00
8 -3 0 0 0 8 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 -1 0 0 0 24 0.00
4 -3 0 0 0 6 16.67
0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 +6 1 2 2 33 27.27
0o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
12 +1 0 0 0 6 16.67
0 0 0 0 0 0.00

SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
111 126 88.10 3.50 022
29 36 8056 854 001

LEGEND
A Assists
F Forward

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM  Penalties in minutes

PTS Points

SO Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
w Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence

GA Goals against

GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals

SHG Shorthanded goals

SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played

IHM2870ISR_83 6.0

Report Created SUN 8 APR 2012 18:13 GMT+3
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ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group B

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 8 APR 2012
Including Game #13

MEX - Mexico

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 dela GARMA Andres GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 RAMIREZ Julian F 5 2 2 4 2 -8 0 0 0 17 11.76
3 ESCANDON Manuel F 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
5 COLAS Miguel D 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 7 0.00
6 de SAYVE Juan Pablo F 5 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
7 ARROYO Brian F 5 2 1 3 0o -9 0 2 0 28 7.14
8 de la VEGA Luis Alberto D 5 0 0 0 6 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
10 CERVANTES Alexis F 5 1 4 5 0o -2 0 1 0 4 25.00
11 GUTIERREZ Alexander F 5 1 4 5 0o -2 0 1 0 16 6.25
12 GOMEZ Carlos F 5 1 0 1 6 -6 0 1 0 15 6.67
13 SAMPERIO Enrique Arturo F 5 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
14 KELO Cristofer F 5 3 0 3 2 -1 2 0 1 8 37.50
15 UGARTE Fernando D 4 2 1 3 0 -11 0 2 0 2 100.00
16 CERVANTES Adrian F 4 2 5 7 4 4 0 0 0 6 33.33
17 GONZALEZ Luis David D 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
18 BARBERENA Ander F 5 0 1 1 0o -1 0 0 0 4 0.00
20 de ALBA Alfonso GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
22 PADILLA Francisco D 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
23 CHABAT Roberto F 5 3 2 5 8 -4 0 2 0 10 30.00
24 ROSETTE Alejandro D 4 0 O 0 10 -7 0 0 0 7 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 de la GARMA Andres 5 5 3 149:48 49.72 10 92 102 90.20 4.01 021
20 de ALBA Alfonso 5 5 3 151:28 50.28 14 89 103 86.41 555 002
LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G  Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM  Penalties in minutes Pos  Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO  Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM  Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played

W

Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 8 APR 2012
Including Game #13

RSA - South Africa

Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 NEBE Jack GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 CARELSE Luke F 5 0 O 0 0 -4 0 0 0 2 0.00
4 VALADAS Jack F 5 0 O 0 2 -5 0 0 0 11 0.00
5 MAGMOED Deen D 5 0 1 1 2 -8 0 0 0 5 0.00
6 duPLESSIS Zayn F 5 0 O 0 2 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
7 REINECKE Joshua F 5 2 2 4 10 0 0 1 0 16 12.50
9 GIOT Marc F 4 0 O 0 0o 4 0 0 0 7 0.00
10 CARDOSO Damian F 5 0 O 0 6 -6 0 0 0 4 0.00
11 JEAVONS Christopher F 5 0 O 0 4 -4 0 0 0 2 0.00
12 MARAIS Andre D 5 1 0 1 8 -6 0 0 0 7 14.29
13 CORNFORTH Matthew F 5 0 1 1 14 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
14 WATSON David D 5 0 O 0 2 9 0 0 0 3 0.00
15 BIRRELL Cameron F 5 0 O 0 6 -7 0 0 0 6 0.00
16 NEBE Cai F 5 0 O 0 2 4 0 0 0 8 0.00
17 GRAF Nicholas D 5 0 O 0 39 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00
18 STEVENS Klyde D 4 0 O 0 4 -4 0 0 0 2 0.00
19 LYON George F 5 1 0 1 2 -4 0 0 0 7 1429
20 BOCK Gary GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 GONSALVES Jason F 4 0 O 0 0o -4 0 0 0 0 0.00
23 van HEYNINGEN Russell F 5 0 O 0 2 -3 0 0 0 2 0.00
24 SAMAAI Uthman F 5 0 O 0 0 -5 0 0 0 13 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 NEBE Jack 5 5 4 180:17 60.09 15 106 121 87.60 4.99 003
20 BOCK Gary 5 5 3 119:43 39.91 17 57 74 77.03 852 002
LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G  Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM  Penalties in minutes Pos  Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO  Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM  Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played

W

Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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